
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sam Hutchinson - (1440331) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.64 343 F 03/12/23 NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

35.65 342  10/09/23 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints John Charles Centre  3

35.75 339 H 07/10/23 Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023 Leeds Selby 2

35.88 336  18/06/23 Barracudas Summer Solstice Sprints Meet 2023 Beverley  3

36.07 330  13/11/22 Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022 John Charles  3

36.15 328 H 06/01/24 Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024 Harrogate Selby 3

36.46 320  09/07/23 Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023 Bridlington  3

37.58 292  01/04/23 11th Marsh Meeting 2023 Carentan, France  3

37.72 289  12/11/23 Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2023 Leeds  3

38.08 281  11/09/22 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints John Charles Centre  3

38.19 278 H 08/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Selby 2

38.20 278  17/09/22 Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier Beverley  3

39.04 261  30/10/22 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2022 Beverly  3

39.08 260  18/06/22 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2022 Leeds  3

39.83 245  20/03/22 Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza Beverley  3

40.68 230  07/12/21 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley  3

41.75 213  31/10/21 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverly  3

42.21 206 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Selby 2

42.21 206  07/11/21 BONFIRE BASH JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE  3

42.41 203  24/07/21 Viking Sprints 2021 Leeds  3

42.75 198  12/09/21 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021 John Charles LC  3

44.59 175 H 04/07/21 Selby Tiger Sharks Selby Selby 0

50.42 121  01/03/20 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Selby 3

50.61 119  15/12/19 Scarborough Winter Open Meet 2019 Scarborough Selby 3

51.30 115  10/11/19 Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019 Leeds Selby 3

56.21 87  13/07/19 BASC Seaside Special 2019 EAST RIDING LEISURE Selby 3
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1:00.64 69  02/06/19 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Selby 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.15 328 H 06/01/24 Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024 Harrogate Selby 3

35.64 343 F 03/12/23 NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

37.72 289  12/11/23 Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2023 Leeds  3

35.75 339 H 07/10/23 Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023 Leeds Selby 2

35.65 342  10/09/23 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints John Charles Centre  3

36.46 320  09/07/23 Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023 Bridlington  3

35.88 336  18/06/23 Barracudas Summer Solstice Sprints Meet 2023 Beverley  3

37.58 292  01/04/23 11th Marsh Meeting 2023 Carentan, France  3

36.07 330  13/11/22 Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022 John Charles  3

39.04 261  30/10/22 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2022 Beverly  3

38.19 278 H 08/10/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions Leeds Selby 2

38.20 278  17/09/22 Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier Beverley  3

38.08 281  11/09/22 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints John Charles Centre  3

39.08 260  18/06/22 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2022 Leeds  3

39.83 245  20/03/22 Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza Beverley  3

40.68 230  07/12/21 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley  3

42.21 206  07/11/21 BONFIRE BASH JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE  3

41.75 213  31/10/21 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverly  3

42.21 206 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Selby 2

42.75 198  12/09/21 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021 John Charles LC  3

42.41 203  24/07/21 Viking Sprints 2021 Leeds  3

44.59 175 H 04/07/21 Selby Tiger Sharks Selby Selby 0

50.42 121  01/03/20 Doncaster Dartes March Sprints Adwick Selby 3

50.61 119  15/12/19 Scarborough Winter Open Meet 2019 Scarborough Selby 3

51.30 115  10/11/19 Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019 Leeds Selby 3

56.21 87  13/07/19 BASC Seaside Special 2019 EAST RIDING LEISURE Selby 3

1:00.64 69  02/06/19 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Selby 3
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